· P17000091791

(Requestor's Name)		
(Addr	ess)	
()		
(Addr	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
/Duoi	ness Entity Nar	ma)
(Busi	ness Enuty ivar	ne)
(Docu	ıment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
[
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	
		i
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



400305393954

11/15/17--01001--006 **78.75



NOV 1 6 2017

K. Brumbley

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: MIA &	CRIS TRUCKING INC		
300,000.	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status
OR FROM:	LANDO SANCHEZ		
	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
160	0 MILL CREEK ROAD APT 406		
		Address	
JAC	CKSONVILLE FL 32211		
	City	, State & Zip	
904	438 0383		
	Daytime '	Telephone number	
_	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

AKTICLE II PKI <u>n</u>	<u>CIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing addr	ess, if different is:
1600 MILL CREEK R			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
JACKSONVILLE FL	32211		
ARTICLE III PURP The purpose for which	OSE GENERAL the corporation is organized is:	TRUCKING CARGO	
			Marie and
ARTICLE IV SHAR The number of shares o			7 NOV 15
ARTICLE V INITI	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
Name and Tit		Name and Title:	
Address 1600 MILL C	1600 MILL CREEK ROAD APT 406	Address:	
	JACKSONVILLE FL 32211		
Name and Title	:	Name and Title:	
		Address:	
Address			
Address			
	s:		

Name and	Citle:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
		· ———
	<u>CGISTERED AGENT</u> ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is:
Name:	ORLANDO SANCHEZ	_
Address:	1600 MILL CREEK ROAD APT 406	•
•	JACKSONVILLE FL 32211	· -
ARTICLE VII IN	CORPORATOR	
	ress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	ORLANDO SANCHEZ	
Address:	1600 MILL CREEK ROAD APT 406	•
Address.	JACKSONVILLE FL 32211	- -
ADTICLE VIII E	FFECTIVE <u>DATE:</u>	
Effective date, if of	her than the date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL) It be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date in the document's effe	serted in this block does not meet the applicable ctive date on the Department of State's records.	statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
	d as registered agent to accept service of process a familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	s for the above stated corporation at the place designated in gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Otland	Required Signature/Registered Agent	11-8-17 Date
I submit this docum		true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
Uelande Require	6 Sanchie O Sanchi d Signature/Incorporator	11-8-17 Date